NEW!
1111
RELAYS & CONTACTORS
RELAYS & CO
NTACTO
RS
18
HUGE IN-STOCK INVENTORY, AVAILABLE TO SHIP SAME DAY kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016

SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL COIL VOLTAGE
(VAC)
INRUSH @ 50 Hz
(VA)
SEALED @ 50 Hz
(VA)
INRUSH @ 60 Hz
(VA)
SEALED @ 60 Hz
(VA)
PULL-IN
(VAC)
DROP-OUT RANGE
(VAC)
DPC24A2D30, 40 24 31 6 28 5 18 6-15
DPC01A2D30, 40 120 31 6 28 5 88 20-70
DPC02A2D30 208/240 35 7 32 6 177 40-140
DPC24A3C30, 40 24 65 7.5 60 6 18 6-15
DPC01A3C30, 40 120 65 7.5 60 6 88 20-70
DPC24A3B50, 60 24 140 20 132 14 18 6-15
DPC01A3B50, 60 120 140 20 132 14 93 20-70
DPC24A4A30, 40 24 68 14 60 9 19.2 6-15
DPC01A4A30, 40 120 68 14 60 9 88 20-70
COIL RATINGS
NEW!
RELAYS & CONTACTORS

DEFINITE PURPOSE CONTACTORS
DPC SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
 RELATED PRODUCTS
CN1C Auxiliary contact, (1) SPDT
MODEL
CONTACT AMP RATING
NUMBER
OF POLES
COIL
VOLTAGE (VAC)
DIMENSIONS in (cm) APPROX.
WEIGHT
lb (Kg)
Optional
Aux.
Switch
 Inductive
Full Load
Resistive Length Width Height
DPC24A2D30 30 40 2 24 3.29 (8.36) 2.0 (5.08) 2.61 (6.63) 0.6 (0.27) No
DPC01A2D30 30 40 2 120 3.29 (8.36) 2.0 (5.08) 2.61 (6.63) 0.6 (0.27 No
DPC02A2D30 30 40 2 208/240 3.29 (8.36) 2.0 (5.08) 2.61 (6.63) 0.6 (0.27 No
DPC24A2D40 40 50 2 24 3.29 (8.36) 2.0 (5.08) 2.61 (6.63) 0.6 (0.27 No
DPC01A2D40 40 50 2 120 3.29 (8.36) 2.0 (5.08) 2.61 (6.63) 0.6 (0.27 No
DPC24A3C30 30 40 3 24 3.30 (8.38) 2.90 (7.37) 3.0 (7.62) 1.0 (0.45) Yes
DPC01A3C30 30 40 3 120 3.30 (8.38) 2.90 (7.37) 3.0 (7.62) 1.0 (0.45) Yes
DPC24A3C40 40 50 3 24 3.30 (8.38) 2.90 (7.37) 3.0 (7.62) 1.0 (0.45) Yes
DPC01A3C40 40 50 3 120 3.30 (8.38) 2.90 (7.37) 3.0 (7.62) 1.0 (0.45) Yes
DPC24A3B50 50 65 3 24 4.06 (10.3) 3.19 (8.10) 3.56 (9.04) 2.0 (0.91) No
DPC01A3B50 50 65 3 120 4.06 (10.3) 3.19 (8.10) 3.56 (9.04) 2.0 (0.91) No
DPC24A3B60 60 75 3 24 4.06 (10.3) 3.19 (8.10) 3.56 (9.04) 2.0 (0.91) No
DPC01A3B60 60 75 3 120 4.06 (10.3) 3.19 (8.10) 3.56 (9.04) 2.0 (0.91) No
DPC24A4A30 30 40 4 24 3.42 (8.69) 2.75 (7.0) 3.03 (7.7) 1.5 (0.68) Yes
DPC01A4A30 30 40 4 120 3.42 (8.69) 2.75 (7.0) 3.03 (7.7) 1.5 (0.68) Yes
DPC24A4A40 40 50 4 24 3.42 (8.69) 2.75 (7.0) 3.03 (7.7) 1.5 (0.68) Yes
DPC01A4A40 40 50 4 120 3.42 (8.69) 2.75 (7.0) 3.03 (7.7) 1.5 (0.68) Yes